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Name

HAP ROCKETTO
Greg Tomsen

Chet Ruscio
SHAWN CARPENTER
Patti Clark

Dawn Jensen

JOE GRAF

JIM FISH

Chris Zibbideo
PETE STRUK SR.
CHARLIE OCCHI
DAVE LAWCOCK
KEVIN CAVANAUGH
RYAN McKEE
TONY MAZUR
DENNIS McMULLAN
STANLEY PIENDAK
PAUL FECTEAU

ED HAURY

Jeff Doerschler
KEVIN FECTEAU
TOM SHANLEY

JIM MEMERY
VICKY STRUK

DAVE CZERWONKA
JAMES LEE

MIKE O'CALLAGHAN
PAUL WASIK

TOM SECOR

MATT JODOIN

JEFF HENRY

RICH GIRVIN
JASON STANSFIELD
TIM BALDWIN
CHARLIE COSTA
RON SEKELLICK
MARK NASH

JOEL OTTE

OSCAR LAROSA
ERNIE MELLOR
JOHN KILEY

LEN REMALY

LEN REMALY

Score

399.833
399.667
399.250
399.000
398.917
398.750
398.583
398.250
398.250
398.000
397.833
397.667
397.667
397.500
397.500
397.083
396.750
396.750
396.667
396.083
395.167
394.167
393.750
393.583
393.250
390.583
390.000
388.083
378.417
357.583
398.583
396.364
395.273
389.667
352.667
397.100
388.800
395.778
379.222
396.500
396.375
398.750
398.750

X # of Matches

31.333
30.833
28.917
29.333
26.833
25.667
29.250
23.833
22.750
24.750
23.833
22.083
21.917
24.167
22.917
24.083
22.167
21.667
20.167
23.167
20.333
19.667
16.583
16.833
16.083
14.833
13.500
14.333

8.250

4.167
27.667
21.455
17.818
14.250

4.167
25.100
13.900
22.000

9.889
22.750
21.750
24.750
24.750

15
18
17
13
14
14
12
13
16
18
14
14
18
12
14
15
15
16
15
13
17
12
12
17
12
14
13
12
17
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

N N 0o 0o

# of 400's

10QH
8BC
5BC
6QH
4BC
3BC
4 MA
4EW
0BC
ONG
1BC
ONG
0BC
1QH
0BC
1BC
0BC
1BC
0BC
0BC
0BC
ONG
OEW
ONG
1MA
0MA
0MA
0EW
0BC
0QH
3NG
0MA
0OEW
0BC
0BC
0BC
0BC
ONG
0BC
0QH
ONG
1EW
1MA

Range



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

F-Class

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name

ANDREW BALDWIN
ERIC TIMRUD
MARGOT LEE

DAN SINGLETON
DAVE FEKETE
DAVE KOHANSKI
DON PILLSBURY
GEORGE PLANETA I
JACK DONNELLY
TED McKELVEY

DAN HOLLINGSWORTH

JUSTIN GIBSON
JACK DONNELLY
MIKE MAZUR
MARK TESSIER
HARRY WILCOXSON
BOB DROESCH
PETER MacMURRAY
DAN HOLMES
MARK WUJTEWICZ
PETE JENKIN

BOB JENSEN

DON PALMER
MEGAN POWELL
JEFF HENRY
GEORGE PLANETS
JIM CASTONGUAY
JOHN SLATER

RICH GAUVIN

PHIL KOHANSKI
TIM BALDWIN
CHARLIE COSTA
SEB BRANCIFORTE

RYAN HOUGH
JOE MARINO
JIM WHELAN
PETE SNYDER
SCOTT MASON
JOE LOCKE
DAVE FRANCIS
PAUL JASKILKA
SCOTT LOPINTO
JACK GORFIEN
BILL RICHMOND

Score
392.333
387.333
398.200
396.000
394.400
381.400
368.200
398.250
394.000
386.500
386.250
383.000
394.333
388.333
387.333
385.333
348.667
345.667
398.500
395.000
391.500
390.000
381.500
381.500
398.583
397.000
395.000
393.000
393.000
391.000
389.667
352.667
326.000

400.000
400.000
399.917
399.846
399.833
399.833
399.769
399.750
399.750
399.583
399.167

X # of Matches
16.500
11.500
24.800
22.800
20.400

9.000

5.200
24.500
20.000
12.750
11.750
11.250
15.667
13.333
10.333
15.000

3,228

3.667
26.500
18.500
14.000
19.000
10.000

9.500
27.667
19.000
20.000
17.000
16.000
14.000
14.250

4.167

3.000
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34.917 17
31.231 18
31.250 18
34.308 18
33.250 12
32.417 15
31.923 16
33.167 14
31.000 13
30.000 17
30.500 17

# of 400's
0BC
0EW
1MA
0EW
0BC
0QH
0MA
2QH
0 MA
0BC
0QH
0BC
0MA
0BC
0MA
0BC
0QH
0MA
1MA
0QH
ONG
0BC
0EW
0MA
1QH
0QH
0BC
0EW
0MA
0QH
0EW
ONG
0BC

13NG
14NG
11NG
11NG
10NG
10NG
10NG

9NG
10NG

7NG

4NG

Range



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Name

MICHELLE LIEDTKE
RON BOUDREAU
STEVE BASTARACHE
MIKE WHELAN
STEVE ROCKETTO
GERRY OULLETTE
ED BERNS

ROGER BREUNIG
HARRY WILCOXSON
JIM VIRGULTO
GARY GODBOUT
PETE SORENSEN
JOHN CIPRUS
WOLFGANG HINZ
TOM SHANLEY
JACK COLLAKE

BOB HARRIS

JOHN SLATER

ROD GRIFFITH
SHAWN LOMBARDI
SEB BRANCIFORTE
DON PALMER

JIM DUDA
CHARLIE COSTA
BILL SULLIVAN
AARON RANNEY
PATTY RANNEY
SEAN LOPINTO
JON INGERSOLL
CHARLIE COSTA
STEVE BASTARACHE
STEVE BOVA

JIM FISH

JOHN SLATER

MIKE LONGO

PAUL WASIK

JACK COLLAKE
STEVE ROCKETTO
STEVE OSSOLINSKI

Score X # of Matches

393.917 16.083
359.500 4.583
397.583 24.333
388.900 12.800
380.000 24.727
366.000 10.556
397.250 24.750
398.857 26.714
398.143 25.000
397.714 22.000
397.667 27.000
394.833 24.500
400.000 37.600
396.400 22.400
396.400 21.400
398.500 22.250
397.250 25.750
390.750 14.750
399.667 26.333
399.333 28.000
396.667 24.333
390.333 17.667
400.000 34.000
397.667 21.333
370.000 15.000
399.000 33.000
399.000 33.000
399.000 29.000
399.000 27.000
397.667 21.333
397.583 24.333
397.000 27.000
397.000 20.000
396.000 23.000
394.000 21.000
391.000 10.000
389.000 17.000
380.000 24.727
259.000 8.000

15
12
11
10
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# of 400's
ONG
0EW
0OEW
0EW
1QH
ONG
0BC
2QH
1BC
2NG
2EW
ONG
5NG
ONG
1NG
ONG
1QH
0EW
2NG
1NG
1BC
0EW
2BC
1BC
0EW
ONG
ONG
ONG
ONG
ONG
1BC
ONG
0EW
0EW
0EW
0EW
ONG
ONG
OEW

Range



